
Sc
or

er

A
tte

st

D
at

e

10
555
536
536
5
8

476
476
2

132
132
8

333
333
10

310
310
14

358
358
4

338
338
6

310
302
12

169
167
18

267
267
16

2693
2683

5566
5376

11
198
135
132
3
6

12
377
369
369
4
12

13
389
369
310
4
14

14
438
413
358
4
4

15
420
406
338
4
2

16
386
369
369
4
16

17
203
187
187
3
10

18
364
330
330
4
18

In
3330
3114
2929
35

Tot
6726
6333
5950
71/72

Hcp Net

Welcome to
Mount Pleasant Golf Course
Book Tee Times Online:
www.Classic5golf.com

Mount Pleasant • Pine Ridge • Clifton Park • Forest Park • Carroll Park

Mount Pleasant Golf Course
6001 Hillen Road
Baltimore, MD 21239
Pro Shop: 410-254-5100

2/24

Inquire about academy programs in the pro shop or go to www.baltimoregolfacademy.com

THE BALTIMORE GOLF ACADEMY offers golf
classes, clinics, mini-camps, individual 
instruction and on-course lessons for every skill
level. Our PGA and LPGA professionals and 
instructors provide a fun experience with the 
goal of achieving maximum results for 
all participants.



Pine Ridge Driving Range
Powered by Toptracer
•	 45 stations
•	 22 undercover for
	 all weather
•	 Lessons available
•	 Pro Shop

Pine Ridge Driving Range
2101 Dulaney Valley Road • Lutherville, MD 21293

410-252-7612

Forest Park Driving Range
2900 Hillsdale Road • Baltimore, MD 21207

410-448-4653

Pine Ridge Driving Range
Frequent User Bonus Cards
save time and money on
every bucket of range balls.

Forest Park Driving Range
(The Range is 150 yards long)

•	 7 stations
•	 5 target greens
•	 A large putting green

Other Course Rules
• Play any ball that crosses a paved road as out-of-bounds.
• No coolers, other than a personal-use thermos, are permitted on the course at any time.

KEEP PACE POLICY

Hole
Blue
White
Blended White/Gold
Par
Handicap

Gold
Red
Handicap

+0-
+0-

1
560
542
542
5
3

478
473
1

264
259
15

279
273
7

295
292
9

388
359
3

113
111
17

335
244
13

336
297
11

385
385
5

2873
2693

2
351
325
264
4
13

3
356
338
338
4
11

4
366
351
295
4
7

5
414
397
388
4
5

6
135
125
113
3
17

7
382
355
355
4
9

8
367
341
341
4
15

9
465
445
385
4/5
1

Out
3396
3219
3021
36/37

Rating
71.8
69.9
68.3
66.2
65.4

Slope
132 
127
122
118
116

Rating

74.2
72.7

Slope

124
126

Men Women

Blue
White
White/Gold

Gold
Red

Follow us at Classic5golf on

1. It is your responsibility to KEEP PACE with the players in front of you.
2. The Marshall may inform your group that they need to increase their pace-of-play.
3. If your group fails to increase their pace-of-play, the Marshall will give you a second warning.
4. If, after the second warning, your group remains and/or becomes 1 1/2 holes behind the group 
    ahead of you, your group will be required to skip a hole.

How Can You Prevent Slow Play?
• Play from the tees that match your ability and/or handicap
     • Handicap of 0-9 . . . blue tees
     • Handicap of 10-24 . . . white tees
     • Handicap of 25 and over . . . gold/red tees
• Forego Honors, hit when safe
• Pick up after reaching Double Par on any hole
• Practice Continuous Putting

Our Best
Rates Are 

Always Online

classic5golf.com


