BALTIMORE Gelf Academy

MAKING GOLF FUN!

THE BALTIMORE GOLF ACADEMY offers golf classes, clinics, mini-camps, individual instruction and on-course lessons for every skill level. Our PGA and LPGA professionals and instructors provide a fun experience with the goal of achieving maximum results for all participants.

Inquire about academy programs in the pro shop or go to www.baltimoregolfacademy.com

_													_
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Tot	Нср	Net
-	555	198	377	389	438	420	386	203	364	3330	6726		
4	536	135	369	369	413	406	369	187	330	3114	6333		
4	536	132	369	310	358	338	369	187	330	2929	5950		
	5	3	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	35	71/72		
	8	6	12	14	4	2	16	10	18				
4	476	132	333	310	358	338	310	169	267	2693	5566		
4	476	132	333	310	358	338	302	167	267	2683	5376		
	2	8	10	14	4	6	12	18	16				
÷													

Attest

Scorer

Date

2/24

19

MOUNT PLEASANT

34

Welcome to Mount Pleasant Golf Course

Book Tee Times Online: www.Classic5golf.com



Mount Pleasant Golf Course 6001 Hillen Road Baltimore, MD 21239 Pro Shop: 410-254-5100

Mount Pleasant • Pine Ridge • Clifton Park • Forest Park • Carroll Park

cryoMD	-I-	P				RE I INHEL LOAD	BAC P.THA NOW	CK' I'saf	? Act			KEEP PACE POLICY 1. It is your responsibility to KEEP PACE with the players in front of you. 2. The Marshall may inform your group that they need to increase their pace-of-play. 3. If your group fails to increase their pace-of-play, the Marshall will give you a second we do you, your group will be required to skip a hole. How Can You Prevent Slow Play? • Play from the tees that match your ability and/or handicap of 0-9 blue tees					
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out		Handicap of 10-24 white tees Handicap of 25 and over gold/red tees	<u>71.8</u> 69.9	132 127			
Blue	560	351	356	366	414	135	382	367	465	3396		Forego Honors, hit when safe	Gold 68.3	127			
White	542	325	338	351	397	125	355	341	445	3219		• Pick up after reaching <i>Double Par</i> on any hole		118	74.2	124	
Blended White/Gold	542	264	338	295	388	113	355	341	385	3021		Practice Continuous Putting	65.4	116	74.2	124	
Par	5	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	4/5	36/37		Other Course Rules	00.4	110	12.1	120	
Handicap313		13 11		7	5	17	9	15	1		Our Best	 Play any ball that crosses a paved road as out-of-bounds. No coolers, other than a personal-use thermos, are permitted on the course at any time. 					
											Rates Are	• No coolers, other than a personal-use thermos, are per	nitted on the).	
											Always Online	Follow us at Classic5golf on	B		ou Ibe	O	
+0-												Pine Ridge Driving Range	Eorost Da	rk Drivin	a Banac		
+0-											classic5golf.com	Powered by Toptracer Pine Ridge Driving Range Frequent User Bonus Cards	Forest Park Driving Range (The Range is 150 yards long)				
											1	22 undercover for save time and money on	 7 station 5 target g 	-			
											1	all weather • Lessons available	A large p		een		
Gold	478	264	279	295	388	113	335	336	385	2873		Pro Shop Pine Ridge Driving Range	For	est Park Dri	ving Range		
Red	473	259	273	292	359	111	244	297	385	2693		2101 Dulaney Valley Road • Lutherville, MD 21293	2900 Hillsda	le Road • B	altimore, M	D 21207	
Handicap	1	15	7	9	3	17	13	11	5			410-252-7612		410-448-	4653		